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Company First Last Address City State Zip Email Address Phone Fax User Level

AGC Plan Room Jessica Kovack 4355 Ruffin Road, Suite 103 San Diego California 92123 pbrown@agcsd.org 848-874-8560 858-874-8569 Plan Room

BidAmerica Tracy Kirby 41085 Elm Street Murrieta California 92562 planroom@bidamerica.com 951-290-3648 951-600-0615 Plan Room

Brudvik Inc Bo Ford 600 S Eugene Rd Palm Springs California 92264 bo@brudvikinc.com 760-320-4429 760-323-3302 Sub-Contractor

Clean Cut Landscape Karry Wendel karry@cleancutland.com 559-322-2041 559-322-2071 Prime Contractor

Cooley Construction Inc Richard Nye estimatingcci@aol.com 760-948-8400 760-948-8439 Prime Contractor

Cove Electric Justin Tobey jtobey@coveelectric.com 760-272-3323 760-360-7895 Sub-Contractor

Cove Electric Inc. Tony Damico tdamico@coveelectric.com 760 834-2224 760-360-7895 Sub-Contractor

Dateland Construction Company Evan Garber egarber@datelandconstruction.com 760-342-2999 760-342-5444 Prime Contractor

Doug Wall Construction Inc. Doug Wall info@dwallconst.com 760-772-8446 760-772-9407 Prime Contractor

Earth Sculptures,Inc. Marc Morgan 38207 N. Primrose Lane Indio California 92203 marc@earthsculpturesinc.com 760-772-6575 760-772-6576 Prime Contractor

Gauston Corp Dan Barrile danb@gauston.com 760-776-2100 760-776-2265 Sub-Contractor

Granite Construction Company Carolyn Maness carolyn.maness@gcinc.com 760-337-3052 760-775-8229 Prime Contractor

Harbor Construction Co., Inc. Evan Taylor bids@harbor-construciton.com 949-457-1888 494-457-9888 Prime Contractor

Hardy & Harper, Inc. aparks@hardyandharper.com

Hazard Construction Company cooper@hazardconstruction.com

iSqFt Jessica Pool 4500 Lake Forest Drive Cincinnati Ohio 45242 sandiego@isqft.com 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 Plan Room

JH Thompson & Sons, Inc. Eric Rosenberg jhts.est@gmail.com 760-275-0667 760-345-0525 Sub-Contractor

JP Striping dale@jpstriping.com

Kincaid Industries Craig Claxton cclaxton@kincaidindustries.com 760-343-5457 760-343-5446 Sub-Contractor

MacKenzie Electric Inc. Becky Brockham 7933 Palm Avenue Highland California 92346 mei93@sbcglobal.net 909-862-9906 909-862-9907 Sub-Contractor

Mascorro Concrete Construction Inc. Gina Mascorro gina@mascorroconcrete.com 909-677-3509 760-343-1243 Sub-Contractor

Orr Builders Candace Meheula cmeheula@orrbuilders.com 760-360-6632 760-360-5591 Prime Contractor

ProWest Contructors William Reifsteck reifsteck@prowestpcm.com 951-678-138 951-678-1083 Prime Contractor

Riverside Construction estimating@rivconstruct.com

RW Gray Electric, Inc. Randy Gray P.O Box 11928 Palm Desert California 92255 rwgrayelectric@dc.rr.com 760-250-6391 760-565-1364 Sub-Contractor

SCW Contracting Steve Scrape stevescrape@scwcompanies.com 760-728-1308 760-728-2517 Sub-Contractor

Skanska USA Civil West California District Inc. dan.ennis@skanska.com

Tandy's Inspection Roy Douglass tandysinspection@hotmail.com 760-578-5998 760-366-0791 Other

The Penta Building Group Brian Schell bschell@pentabldggroup.com 760-828-0583 Prime Contractor

USA Shade Eva Brown ebrown@usa-shade.com 714-241-5521 714-427-6982 Sub-Contractor

Vintage Landscape Inc Jeff Middlebrook jeffm@thevintageco.com 760-275-5930 760-772-3674 Sub-Contractor

Watkins Landmark Construction Audrey Bell audrey@watkinslandmark.com 760-404-0915 760-404-0914 Prime Contractor

WDL Consstruction Don Willcox dwillcox@wdlconstruction.com 760-674-9553 Prime Contractor

Wolverine Fence Compnay, Inc. Richard Berger rberger@wolverinefence.com 562-948-2030 562-948-2354 Sub-Contractor

Whitewater Park Expansion & Amphitheater Construction, CP 12-284
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